

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.7090/2011 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1351 OF 2010

BHAGAT SINGH &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report )

Date: 21/04/2011 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.  
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Sardana, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We do not find any valid ground to enlarge the appellants on bail at this juncture. The criminal miscellaneous petition for bail is rejected. The appellants are at liberty to renew their application for bail after six months.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master