

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No. 18689 of 2011 in
Criminal Appeal No. 2279 of 2009

RAMANLAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 14/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners has circulated a letter
praying for time on the ground of personal difficulty.
Adjourned for four weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master