

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.24749/2011 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1351 OF 2010

BHAGAT SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.S. Arya, Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Haryana
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard both sides.

Both the appellants are ordered to be enlarged on bail to the satisfaction of the Additional Sessions Judge, Faridabad, Haryana in Sessions Case No.44 of 11-10-1999/23-10-1998.

The application for bail is disposed of.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master